
 

Dates for the Diary - Summer Term 2023 

 
 

Thursday 29th June   Class 2 Woodland Skill Centre (wild tribe clothing &  
        packed lunch required) 
 
Monday 3rd July   Year 6 transition - Callington Community College 
 
Tuesday 4th July   Year 6 Spanish Day @ Launceston College 
 
        Art Exhibition @ Launceston Town Hall (Day 1) 
 
Wednesday 5th July  Art Exhibition @ Launceston Town Hall (Day 2) 
 
Thursday 6th July   An Daras Dance Celebration @ Launceston Castle (Class 2) 
 
Friday 7th July    Class 3 - Outdoor First Aid (Wild Tribe clothing required) 
 
Tuesday 11th July   Sports Afternoon from 1.30pm 
 
Thursday 13th July   All Day sporting event for the whole school—all children will   
        require their PE kits 
 
        After school—Arena KS1 multiskills competition at Coads Green 
 
Friday 14th July    Class 3 - Outdoor First Aid (Wild Tribe clothing required) 
 
Monday 17th July   Year 6 - Launceston College Transition Day 1 
         
        Coads Green Transition Day 1 
 
Tuesday 18th July   Year 6 - Launceston College Transition Day 2 
         
        Coads Green Transition Day 2 
 
Wednesday 19th July  Year 6 leavers day to Bude 
 
        6pm Leavers Celebration Dinner 
 
Friday 21st July    2pm Celebration Assembly  
         
        Break up for the Summer Holidays  - NO ASC TODAY    
 
 


